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9% DTU CareerWeek 2019 welcomes
all DTU students on board.

Book your seat: jobbank.dtu.dk/events

12:10-12:50
12:10-12:50
12:00-15:00
14:00-15.30

10:00-11.30
12:10-12:50
12:10-12:50
14:00-15.30
17:00-18.30
17:10-18.30

10:00-12.30
12:10-12:50
12:10-12:50
12:00-15:00
14:00-15.30

17:10-17:50

Rambgll: Recruitment Tips & Tricks

Netcompany: Recruitment Tips & Tricks

Drop-in CV Feedback: Job Center Lyngby-Taarbak

Living in Denmark: The practical,
DTU International Education

CV Workshop: IDA

Haldor Topsge: Recruitment Tips & Tricks
@rsted: Recruitment Tips & Tricks

Tests in Recruitment: People Test Systems
LinkedIn Workshop: CounsL

Career as a Young Consultant,
FRI Young Professionals

Informal Job Seeking - Akademikernes A-kasse

Oticon: Recruitment Tips & Tricks
Visma: Recruitment Tips & Tricks
Drop-in CV Feedback: IDA

Everybody Cultures: Culture in Denmark,
DTU International Education

Bang & Olufsen: Recruitment Tips & Tricks

DTU Library

The Glass Hall

DTU Library, Meeting Point
DTU Library

DTU Library
DTU Library
The Glass Hall
DTU Library
DTU Library
The Glass Hall

The Meeting Centre, SO1
DTU Library

The Glass Hall

DTU Library, Meeting Point
DTU Library

DTU Library



10:00-11:30

12:10-12:50
12:10-12:50
12:00-15:00
14:00-16:00

17:10-17:50
17:10-17:50

10:00-12:00

12:00-15:00
12:05-13:00

Psstl! Visit LOUNGE
area after Recruitment
speeches to talk with
companies in person

Cinema & Popcorn: CV & Cover Letter,
DTU CareerCentre

Nets: Recruitment Tips & Tricks
PwC: Recruitment Tips & Tricks
Drop-in CV Feedback: IDA

Graduate Programmes Marketplace (Meet
Oticon, Visma, Hilti, Carlsberg, Chr. Hansen,
@rsted, PwC, GN Group)

Microsoft: Recruitment Tips & Tricks

McKinsey & Company: Recruitment Tips & Tricks

Small and Mid-Size Companies Marketplace
(Meet Adapt, Cembrane, DS Flexhal, Invixo, IT
Minds, PEAK Wind, Persequor)

Drop-in CV Feedback: Job Center Lyngby-Taarbak

Career Opportunities and life outside Copenhagen
(Meet Odense Robotics, Work Live Stay,
Business Center Bornholm)

DTU Library, Basement

DTU Library
The Glass Hall
DTU Library, Meeting| Point

DTU Library

DTU Library
The Glass Hall

DTU Library

DTU Library, Meeting Point
DTU Library
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