

The Programme

** The gateway to your dream job



• DTU CareerWeek 2019 welcomes all DTU students on board.

Book your seat: jobbank.dtu.dk/events

Monday No	Building 101	
12:10-12:50	Rambøll: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	DTU Library
12:10-12:50	Netcompany: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	The Glass Hall
12:00-15:00	Drop-in CV Feedback: Job Center Lyngby-Taarbæk	DTU Library, Meeting Point
14:00-15.30	Living in Denmark: The practical, DTU International Education	DTU Library
Tuesday November 5 th		Building 101
10:00-11.30	CV Workshop: IDA	DTU Library
12:10-12:50	Haldor Topsøe: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	DTU Library
12:10-12:50	Ørsted: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	The Glass Hall
14:00-15.30	Tests in Recruitment: People Test Systems	DTU Library
17:00-18.30	LinkedIn Workshop: CounsL	DTU Library
17:10-18.30	Career as a Young Consultant, FRI Young Professionals	The Glass Hall
Wednesda	y November 6 th	Building 101
10:00-12.30	Informal Job Seeking - Akademikernes A-kasse	The Meeting Centre, S01
12:10-12:50	Oticon: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	DTU Library
12:10-12:50	Visma: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	The Glass Hall
12:00-15:00	Drop-in CV Feedback: IDA	DTU Library, Meeting Point
14:00-15.30	Everybody Cultures: Culture in Denmark, DTU International Education	DTU Library
17:10-17:50	Bang & Olufsen: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	DTU Library

#dtucareerweek

Psst! Visit LOUNGE area after Recruitment speeches to talk with companies in person

Thursday November 7 th		Building 101
10:00-11:30	Cinema & Popcorn: CV & Cover Letter, DTU CareerCentre	DTU Library, Basement
12:10-12:50	Nets: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	DTU Library
12:10-12:50	PwC: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	The Glass Hall
12:00-15:00	Drop-in CV Feedback: IDA	DTU Library, Meeting Point
14:00-16:00	Graduate Programmes Marketplace (Meet Oticon, Visma, Hilti, Carlsberg, Chr. Hansen, Ørsted, PwC, GN Group)	DTU Library
17:10-17:50	Microsoft: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	DTU Library
17:10-17:50	McKinsey & Company: Recruitment Tips & Tricks	The Glass Hall
Friday Nove	ember 8 th	Building 101
10:00-12:00	Small and Mid-Size Companies Marketplace (Meet Adapt, Cembrane, DS Flexhal, Invixo, IT Minds, PEAK Wind, Persequor)	DTU Library
12:00-15:00	Drop-in CV Feedback: Job Center Lyngby-Taarbæk	DTU Library, Meeting Point
12:05-13:00	Career Opportunities and life outside Copenhagen (Meet Odense Robotics, Work Live Stay, Business Center Bornholm)	DTU Library

DTU Career Centre

Telephone: 45 25 05 05 . F-mail: karriere@dtu.dk . inside.dtu.dk/careerevents





Follow us on Instagram
@dtucareercentre

